DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,983.56

Respecifully,

Jean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File




NAME

Jesse Hansen

David Mills

Ron Dames

City of North Bend
Brooks Rash

Reed Electric & Plbg.
Brad Schiermeyer
Horvath Towers

White Light Invest.Prop.

Brad Walter

Dan Schmaderer
Mark Otto

Nik Beninato
Getzschman Heating
Kylie Eberling
Fremont Roofing
James Claussen
Fauss Const.

Randy Tomasek
Patriot Custom Decks

Total

April Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 3919 replace insulation
Permit 3920 drywall, insulation
Permit 3921 ag buliding repair
Inspection Fees

Permit 3922 furnace, water heater
Permit 3923 furnace, aircond.
Permit 3924 storage shed
Permit 3925 cell tower

Permit 3926 repairs to home
Permit 3927 flood repairs, shed
Permit 3928 flood repairs, wall
Permit 3929 flood repairs
Permit 3930 replace window
Permit 3931 Gordon heat pump
Permit 3932 Storage Shed
Permit 3933 re-roof Coffman
Permit 3934 flood damage
Permit 3935 Hansen wall

Lot Split & Conditional Use
Permit 3936 Fujan covered deck

VALUE

1001 - 3000

3001-5000
$50,000.00

$12,000.00
5001 - 7000
1001-3000
$150,000.00
1001-3000
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
3001 - 5000
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
575 - $100,000.0(
$13,700.00
$4,000.00
$14,600.00

20 - $25,000

AMOUNT

$50.00
$75.00
no charge
$48.56
$165.00
$115.00
$50.00
$435.00
$50.00
$260,00
$225,00
$75.00
$50.00
$140.00
$365.00
$165.00
$75.00
$165.00
$250.00
$225.00

$2,983.56




